
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
598 
83 
24 
86 
3 

101 
94 
75 

959 
14 

717 
70 
96 
63 
52 

113 
31 
46 

Class 
SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Name 
Vitor Simões 
Alex Penholato  
Breno Florian 
Walyson Trautenmuller 
William Silva 
Ivan Severino da Silva  
Fernando Martins  
Rodrigo Cesar "Batata" 
Vinicius Dagano Monteiro  
Gustavo Turner 
Marcos Paz 
Alex Baptista 
Tirshen Mourão 
Mauricio Cassiano 
Rubens Luis Arenas Bosch 
Rodrigo Jorge "Digão" 
Vinicius Ramos 
Givanildo Santos 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:53.139 
1:53.324 
1:53.424 
1:54.108 
1:54.277 
1:54.767 
1:55.427 
1:57.679 
1:59.400 
2:00.109 
2:00.806 
2:01.075 
2:01.758 
2:02.287 
2:03.612 
2:06.875 
2:07.839 
2:12.719 

Diff 

0.185 
0.285 
0.969 
1.138 
1.628 
2.288 
4.540 
6.261 
6.970 
7.667 
7.936 
8.619 
9.148 

10.473 
13.736 
14.700 
19.580 

Gap 

0.185 
0.100 
0.684 
0.169 
0.490 
0.660 
2.252 
1.721 
0.709 
0.697 
0.269 
0.683 
0.529 
1.325 
3.263 
0.964 
4.880 

In Lap 
3 
5 
6 
6 
2 
6 
5 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 
1 
6 
4 
4 
4 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
MV Agusta 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
MG/ AD78 Yamaha Racing 

Spiga/MB Racing 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

WRT Racing Team 

XmotoX 

Motonil Motors  

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Traldi Racing 

Duende Racing 

XmotoX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/03/2019 16:43:24 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
SUPERSPORT ESCOLA 600 

3o TREINO LIVRE - SS ESCOLA 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 16:26:18 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/03/2019 16:13 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

